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C - 217, 218 NIRMAN VIHAR,
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AXANKSIIA SHARMA

TTALIK RJADIX HEAITH CARE PVT LTD
C-277 /2L8 NIRMAN VIHAR VIKAS MARG

DELHr-11-0092

TREADMI LL TEST REPORT
II]
DATE

AGE/ SEX

HT/I,\iT
RE!". BY

2'/ / A6/ 2A22
25 /F
lt/ a

PROfCCOL
Hl STCR,Y

INDICATIOI.J
MEDICATIOl.J

Brube

TOTAL
T IME

STAGE

TIME
S PEED
fi.n,/ H r

GRADE H

b
R

pm
B.P.
mrntl g

RPP
xl0 0

ST LEVEL (IO{) METS

II V-L V5

SUP INE
S TAI'I D I I'I G

HYPEPVENT

SLage 2

PK-EXERCI SE

RECOVERY

RECOVERY

2:55

10:5

0

2

I
2

I
55
55
2

55
55

2.1
4

5.4

84
33

-L4I
-160
r16
98
9B

t[) /
I lt) /
I IO /
tr4 /
t)-B /
t20 /
I )-8 /
116 /

l0
l0
?0
-72

'16

80
18
't6

92

91
95
160
188
2tl
1-r5
113

0

0

0

-0
0

0

-t)
0

9

9

9

4

1

3

3

-0.3
-0.3
-0.5
-0 .2
-0,3
-0.4

0

0

0

0

-0
0

0

-0
0

6

6

6

2

3

1

1

1

4.6'/
1.44
3.10

RESULTS
EXERCISE DURATION
MAX HEART RATE
MAX BLOOD PRESSURE
REASON. OF TERMINATION

-1 
:,2

118
't20

MAX WORK LOAD
bpm 91 1 of target heart late 195 bpm

BP RES POI.]SE

ARRYTHMIA
H . R. RESPONSE

IMPRE SS IONS

80 rtun Ho

k lPkevJ
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AI<ANKSEA SHARMA

t"lALIK RADIX HEALTH CARE PVT LTD
PPgreST ST 0 71tu/mv
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I4ALIK RADTX HEALTH CARE PVT LTD
ST 0 7}nmt/mvPRETEST

IA: )pa83.I I +t+++
lTt] i#

H
+

l: fHltf
1

t H 1
I { lt t

I # i +
l 1 t +

I t t i I I l l l I 1 I

l + I H 1I I I I I + I l
I 1 I

1+
B

I lI ; I t: 1

I I i I I l l t
II /l

I

I I

J I
I I

I
I 1

U.
1

I (
l

1.1
J

,+
+

T l t I 1 I I l
+

+

I I #
I I T

i I l: +

\
I I t l I

C
T

(

j
C (

t+

I

i I J

I
I l

It Itjl
I

.LJ I
I I

I I t l
I

I ,.4
t t I I I

I t-,
1

l
1 ,l I

I

t I

I I j l l 1 I

1
I l\

I l I l I l

t
+

+ t t t I l

I
g

t L l. J

I I l l I I
I

I
g

t-
t :1 +

+ l 1
I

1 I

tuyth,lrtltedl3s cFl)rt.'. cott4td,^vq-&4r.xtE1t a3.1.+!t"d1..r,.!.r, E :

I

I I

t,
I

I

o-t

l

:I:
I

1



AK:AITKSHA SHART"TA

}dAtIK RJADIX HEALTH
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TIALIK RiADfX HEALTH CARE PVT LTD
Bntce ST @ 7Om/mV
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MALIK RADIX HEALTH CARE
(uNtr oF MALIK RADIX HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD.)

C-217,218, Nirman Vihar, Vikas Marg, New Delhi- 110092

Tel.: 011-22011192,22011196. Fax : 22011208
E+nail : radixhealthcare@yahoo.co. in
Website : www.radixhealthcare.org

f,ADIX
HEALTH
care

f.-

Result Units Ref. Range

t2-15

4000 - 11000

\.

l)

Test Name

MEDIWHEEL F BELOW 40

COMPLETry HAqMOGRAM

HAEMOGLOBIN (HB%)

TOTAL LEUCOCYTE COLINT (TLC)

DTFFERENTT AL LEVCOCrrfE COUNT (DLC)

NEUTROPHIL

LYMPHOCYTE

MONOCYTE

EOSINOPHIL

BASOPHIL

ESR (WESTEGREN' S METHOD)

R B C COUNT

P.C.V / HAEMATOCRIT

MCV

MCH

MCHC

PLATELET COLTNT

Urine Routine Examination

PHYSICAL EXAMINATION

QUANTITY

COLOUR

TRANSPARENCY

SPECIFIC GRAVITY

PH

Checked by:
Page I Contd...2

8.3

5,400

62

29

05

04

00

30

3.9s

28.0

70.9

21.0

29.6

3.23

gm/dl

/cumm

%

o/o

%

%

o/o

mm/Ist hr.

Millions/cmm

%

fl.

Picogram

g"/dl

Lakh/cu mm

ml.

40-80

28-55

02-r0

01 -06

0-0

0-15

4.247 - 5.4

35-4s

80 - 100

27.0 - 31.0

33 -37

1.50 - 4.50

30

Pale Yellow

Clear

t.025

6.0

Pale Yellow

MRHC/GEN/FR/15

t.

* Multispeciality Hospital * 24 Hours Emergency * X-Ray/ECG/ Ultrasound * Dental

* Fully Equipped Operation Theatre * Fully Functional Lab * Casualty/lCU * Nursery

* Labour Rboin * Alt Speciality OPD * Laparoscopic Surgery * ECHO * Plastic Surgery

Home Collection Facility Available Contact : 9999254739

Reg. Date

Name

Age

Ref. By

2710612022

MRS. AKANSHA SHARMA

25 Yrs.

MEDIWHEEL

Patient 1d2206270005

Gender F

Panel MEDIWHEEL

DOB.

Perm.ID

Rcpofted2T I 0612022 17 :1 5 :23

Facilities Available :

HAEMATOLOGY
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HEALTH

care

MALIK RADIX HEALTH CARE
(uNtr oF MALTK RADIX HEALTHCARE PW. LrD.)

C-217,218, Nirman Vihar, Vikas Marg, New Delhi- 110092

Tel.: 011-22011192,22011196' Fax : 22011208
E-mail : radixhealthcare@yahoo.co. in
Website : www.radixhealthcare.org

Reg. Date

Name

Age

Ref. By

2710612022

MRS. AKANSHA SHARMA

25 Yrs.

MEDIWHEEL

Patient 1d2206270005

Gender F

Panel MEDIWHEEL

DOB.

Perm.ID

Reporte@7/06 12022 1 7 :1 5 :23

rF/

Test Name

CHEMICAL EXAMINATION

ALBUMIN

SUGAR

MICROSCOPIC EXAMINAT!ON

PUS CELLS

RBC'S

CASTS

CRYSTALS

EPITHELIAL CELLS

BACTERIA

OTHERS

BLOOD GROUPABO

RH TYPING

BLOOD SUGAR FASTING

BLOOD SUGAR PP

HBAlC

lnterpretation

Result Units Ref. Range

70 - 100

90 - 140

Nil

Nil

2-3

Nil

Nil

NIL

7-2

Nil

Nil

r Att

Positive

77.06

88.92

5.01

/HPF

/HPF

/HPF

mg/dl

mg/dl

%

r..

Non Diabetic

Good Diabetic Control

Fair Control

Poor Control

Page 2 Contd...3

4-67o

6-8%

8'107"

>10%

Checked by

MRHC/GEN/FR/15

* Multispeciality Hospital * 24 Hours Emergency * X-Ray/ECG/ Ultras_ound * Dental

* Fully equippeO Operation Theatre * Fully Functional Lab * Casualty/lCU * Nursery

* Labour nboii * Alf Speciality OPD * Laparoscopic Surgery * ECHO rt Plastic Surgery

Home Collection Facility Available Contact : 9999254739

Fscilities Availuble :

1.r'



RADIX
HEALTH
care

MALIK RADIX HEALTH CARE
(uNtT oF MALTK RADTX HEALTHCARE PW. LTD.)

C-217,218, Nirman Mhar, Vikas Marg, New Delhi - 110092

Tel.: 011-22011192, 22011196. Fax : 22011208
E-mail : radixhealthcare@yahoo.co.in
Website : www.radixhealthcare.org

.i

Reg. Date

Name

Age

Ref.

2710612022

MRS. AKANSHA SHARMA

25 Yrs.

MEDIWHEEL

Patient 1d2206270005

Gender F

Panel MEDIWHEEL

ng/ml

744.70 mgldL

DOB.

Perm.ID

Reporte@7/06 12022 17 : 1 5 :23

130.0 - 200.0
(<200)

Test Name

THYROID PROFILE

Free T3

ELFA

Free T4
ELFA

TSH
Serum/ELFA

LIPID PRPFILE

TOTAL CHOLESTEROL

Checked by:
Page 3 Contd...4

Result Units Ref. Range

The Glycosylated haemoglobin assay has been validated as a reliable indicator Of mean

blood glucose levels for a period of 8-12 week period. ADA recommended the testing twice

u y"ur io patients with stable blood glucose and quarterly. If treatment change, or if blood

glucose levels are unstable.

TO BE CORRELATED CLINICALLY.

t,:

2.67

1.13 0.8 -2.7

3.210 ulU/ml
0.25 - 5.50 ulU/ml

Interpretation

Clinical Use

o Diagnose Hypothyroidism and Hyperthyroidism

o Monitor T4 replacement or T4 suppressive Therapy

o Quantify TSH levels in the subnormal range

Increased Levels : Primary Hypothyroidism Subclinical Hypothyroidism, TSH dependent,

Thyroid Hormone Resistance.

Decreased Levels : Grave's Disease, Autonomous Thyroid Hormone Secretion, TSH

Deficiency

ug/dl

MRHC/GENiFR/15

* Multispeciality Hospital * 24 Hours Emergency * X-Ray/ECG/ Ultrasound * Dental

* Fully Equipped Operation Theatre * Fulty Functional Lab * Casualty/lCU * Nursery

* Labour Room * All Speciality OPD * Laparoscopic Surgery * ECHO * Plastic Surgery

Home Collection Facility Available Contact : 9999254739

Facilities Available :

,

02-04



RADIX
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MALIK RADIX HEALTH CARE
(uNtT oF MALTK RADTX HEALTHCARE PW. LTD.)

C-217,218, Nirman Vihar, Mkas Marg, New Delhi - 110092

Tel: 011-22011192,22011196. Fax : 22011209
E-mail : radixhealthcare@yahoo.co.in
Website : www.radixhealthcare.org

?a

tt

Test Name

TRIGLYCERIDES

HDLCHOLESTEROLDIRECT

VLDL

L D L CHOLESTEROL

TOTAL CHOLESTEROL / HDL RATIO

LDL I HDLCHOLESTEROLRATIO

KIDNEY FUNCTION TEST (KFT)

BLOOD UREA

SERUM CREATININE

SERUM URIC ACID

TOTAL PROTEIN

ALBUMIN

GLOBULIN

A/G RATIO

BLOOD UREA NITROGEN (BtrN)

SODIUM

POTASSIUM

CALCIUM

LIVER FUNCTION TEST GFT)

BILIRUBIN TOTAL

CONJUGATED (D. BILIRUBIN)

UNCONJUGATED (I.D.B ILIRUBIN)

SGOT/AST

SGPT/AUT

Checked by :
Page 4 Contd...5

Result

80.00

40.22

16.0

87.9

3.6

2.2

Units

mgldL

mgldL

mgldL

mgldL

mg/dl

mgldl

mg/dl

gm/dl

gm/dl

gm/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

IUIL

IUIL

3.3 - 5.1

1.5 - 3.5

l8-5s

0.6 - 1.2

2.4 - 6.0

6.0 - 8.3

3.2 - 5.0

2.5 - 5.6

0.9 -2.0

6.0 - 21.0

133.0 - 15s.0

3.5 - 5.5

8.4 - 10.4

Ref. Range

80.5 - r50.0
(<150)

42.0 - 60.0
(<40->59)

4.0 - 30.
(23-45)

50.0 - r s0.0
(50- l 50)

a,

38.85

0.30

2.33

8.05

4.96

3.09

1.60

18.15

136.10

4.20

8.35

1.22

0.10

t.t2

18.05

21.01

0.2 - 1.2

0.00 - 0.3

0.2 - 0.9

0-3s

0-35

MRHC/GEN/FR/15

* Multispeciality Hospital * 24 Hours Emergency * X-RaylECG/ Ultras_ound * Dental

* Fully iqulppeO Operation Theatre * Fully Function_al Lab * Gasualty/lCU * Nursery

* 1aUour nbo'm * Ali Speciality OPD * Laparoscopic Surgery * ECHO * Plastic Surgery

Home Collection Facility Available Contact : 9999254739

Reg. Date

Name

Age

Ref. By

2710612022

MRS. AKANSHA SHARMA

25 Yrs.

MEDIWHEEL

Patient 1d2206270005

Gender F

Panel MEDIWHEEL

DOB.

Perm.ID

Reporte@7/06 12022 17 :1 5 :23

Facilities Available :

ri



MALIK RADIX HEALTH CARE
(uNtT oF MALIK RADTX HEALTHCARE PW. LTD.)

C-217,218, Nirman Vihar, Vikas Marg, New Delhi - 110092

Tel.z 01'l-22011192,22011196. Fax : 22011208
E+nail : radixhealthcare@yahoo.co.in
Website : www. radixhealthcare.org

RADIX
HEALTH
care

ff

Reg. Date

Name

Age

Ref. By

Test Name

ALKALINE PHOSPH,{IASE

TOTAL PROTEIN

ALBUMIN

GLOBULIN

A/G RATIO

GAMMA GT

c.21 Nirman Vihar,

MRHC / GEN / FR /

27t06/2022

MRS. AKANSHA SHARMA

25 Yrs.

MEDIWHEEL

Patient 1d2206270005

Gender F

Panel MEDIWHEEL

Units

DOB.

Perm.ID

Reporte@7/06 12022 1 7 : I 5 :23

Ref. Range

64 - 306

6.0 - 8.3

3.2 - 5.0

2.5 - 5.6

0.9 -2.0

0.0 - 35.0

DR. MEENU AGGARWAL

M.B.B.S, MD (Path.)

Result

72.30

8.05

4.96

3.09

1.60

77.30

UlL

gn/dl

gm/dl

Crr/dl

TUIL

1/

4i

!i

Malik

*Multispeciality Hospital * 24 Hours Emergency * X-Ray/ECG/ Ultrasound * Dental

* Fully Equipped Operation Theatre * Fully Functional Lab * Casualty/lGU * Nursery

* tabour nboni * Al| Speciality OPD * Laparoscopic Surgery * ECHO * Plastic Surgery

Home Collection Facility Available Contact : 9999254739

Facilities Avoilable :










